
Jayne Smith
Chief Financial Officer

Employee Email Address Dependents
Hours

Worked

Hourly
Pay 
Rate Gross Pay Federal Tax State Tax Tax % Net Pay Hire Date

Bennett, Joanne jbennett@email.com 2 64.25    19.75$  1,268.94$    268.47$       50.76$        25.16% 949.71$       04/05/12
Fred, Michael mfred@email.com 1 80.00    23.10    1,848.00      401.21         73.92          25.71% 1,372.87      05/07/13
Emmanuel, Celine cemmanuel@email.com 0 72.50    18.65    1,352.13      297.47         54.09          26.00% 1,000.57      12/01/11
Khan, Theresa tkhan@email.com 3 60.00    18.00    1,080.00      221.55         43.20          24.51% 815.25         01/03/14
Mant, Samuel smant@email.com 2 46.00    15.90    731.40         150.21         29.26          24.54% 551.94         12/03/10
Otterman, Faye fotterman@email.com 0 75.75    21.05    1,594.54      350.80         63.78          26.00% 1,179.96      03/07/11
Rice, James jrice@email.com 0 80.00    22.50    1,800.00      396.00         72.00          26.00% 1,332.00      02/05/11
Villanova, Susan svillanova@email.com 2 74.25    21.02    1,560.74      332.66         62.43          25.31% 1,165.64      05/06/04
Xiao, Jun jxiao@email.com 1 68.00    18.43    1,253.24      270.36         50.13          25.57% 932.75         09/12/15
Totals 620.75  12,488.98$  2,688.72$    499.56$     25.53% 9,300.70$    

Highest 3 80.00    $23.10 $1,848.00 $401.21 $73.92 26.00% $1,372.87
Lowest 0 46.00    $15.90 $731.40 $150.21 $29.26 24.51% $551.94
Average 1.222222222 68.97    $19.82 $1,387.66 $298.75 $55.51 $1,033.41
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Jayne Smith
Chief Financial Officer

Employee Email Address Dependents
Hours

Worked
Hourly

Pay Rate Gross Pay Federal Tax State Tax Tax % Net Pay Hire Date
Bennett, Joanne jbennett@email.com 2 64.25 19.75 =D4*E4 =0.22*(F4-C4*24.32) =0.04*F4 =(G4+H4)/F4 =F4-(G4+H4) 41004
Fred, Michael mfred@email.com 1 80 23.1 =D5*E5 =0.22*(F5-C5*24.32) =0.04*F5 =(G5+H5)/F5 =F5-(G5+H5) 41401
Emmanuel, Celine cemmanuel@email.com 0 72.5 18.65 =D6*E6 =0.22*(F6-C6*24.32) =0.04*F6 =(G6+H6)/F6 =F6-(G6+H6) 40878
Khan, Theresa tkhan@email.com 3 60 18 =D7*E7 =0.22*(F7-C7*24.32) =0.04*F7 =(G7+H7)/F7 =F7-(G7+H7) 41642
Mant, Samuel smant@email.com 2 46 15.9 =D8*E8 =0.22*(F8-C8*24.32) =0.04*F8 =(G8+H8)/F8 =F8-(G8+H8) 40515
Otterman, Faye fotterman@email.com 0 75.75 21.05 =D9*E9 =0.22*(F9-C9*24.32) =0.04*F9 =(G9+H9)/F9 =F9-(G9+H9) 40609
Rice, James jrice@email.com 0 80 22.5 =D10*E10 =0.22*(F10-C10*24.32) =0.04*F10 =(G10+H10)/F10 =F10-(G10+H10) 40579
Villanova, Susan svillanova@email.com 2 74.25 21.02 =D11*E11 =0.22*(F11-C11*24.32) =0.04*F11 =(G11+H11)/F11 =F11-(G11+H11) 38113
Xiao, Jun jxiao@email.com 1 68 18.43 =D12*E12 =0.22*(F12-C12*24.32) =0.04*F12 =(G12+H12)/F12 =F12-(G12+H12) 42259
Totals =SUM(D4:D12) =SUM(F4:F12) =SUM(G4:G12) =SUM(H4:H12) =(G13+H13)/F13 =SUM(J4:J12)

Highest =MAX(C4:C12) =MAX(D4:D12) =MAX(E4:E12) =MAX(F4:F12) =MAX(G4:G12) =MAX(H4:H12) =MAX(I4:I12) =MAX(J4:J12)
Lowest =MIN(C4:C12) =MIN(D4:D12) =MIN(E4:E12) =MIN(F4:F12) =MIN(G4:G12) =MIN(H4:H12) =MIN(I4:I12) =MIN(J4:J12)
Average =AVERAGE(C4:C12) =AVERAGE(D4:D12=AVERAGE(E4:E12)=AVERAGE(F4:F12) =AVERAGE(G4:G12) =AVERAGE(H4:H12) =AVERAGE(J4:J12)
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